
NEW JERSEY UNEMPLOYED TUITION WAIVER (UTW) PROGRAM  
IMPORTANT DATES FOR SPRING 2025* 

 
Important Note: The New Jersey Department of Labor forms  

must be dated no more than 30 calendar days before the first day of the semester. 
 

*All dates below are subject to change.   
Please check back frequently to keep abreast of any changes. 

 
School of Law (23) and School of Nursing (25) does not participate in this program. 

Schools Submit UTW Paperwork Classes Start Date UTW Registration  
Start Date 

UTW  
Last Day to Drop & Add 

Undergraduate 
Schools: 
21, 29, 40, 47, & 62 

Starting Monday, 12/23/24 
through Friday, 1/10/25** Tuesday, 1/21/25 Thursday, 1/23/25 Thursday, 1/30/25 

Graduate Schools: 
20, 26, 27 

Starting Monday, 12/23/24 
through Friday, 1/10/25** Tuesday, 1/21/25 Thursday, 1/23/25 Thursday, 1/30/25 

Graduate School - 22  
(Excluding 010-Q, 385, & 054) 

Starting Monday, 12/23/24 
through Friday, 1/10/25** Tuesday, 1/21/25 Thursday, 1/23/25 Thursday, 1/30/25 

Graduate School 22 -  
Taxation (010-Q) 

Starting Thursday, 12/5/24 
through Thursday, 12/19/24 Saturday, 1/4/25 Monday, 1/6/25 Friday, 1/10/25 

Graduate School 22 -  
Professional Accounting (054) 

Starting Monday, 2/3/25 
through Friday, 2/21/25 Monday, 3/3/25 Wednesday, 3/5/25 Thursday, 3/6/25 

Graduate School - 22  
Executive MBA (385) 

Starting Friday, 12/6/24 
through Thursday, 12/19/24 Sunday, 1/5/25 Tuesday, 1/7/25 Saturday, 1/11/25 

List of Rutgers University-Newark School Codes: https://finance.rutgers.edu/student-abc/school-codes   
Contact Newark Registrar’s Office with any questions at: https://go.rutgers.edu/myrunsupport  

**Rutgers University-Newark will be closed Wednesday, 12/25/24 through Wednesday, 1/1/25 and will reopen on Thursday, 1/2/25 
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